
Name of Procuring Entity : Request for Quotation (P.R. No.) :

Revised on :  Date :

Standard Form/Title : Office/End-User :

:

:

:

Digital Temperature Control

Energy Saving Plug 24 Hours off 

timer, Sleep Mode, Turbo Mode

Capacity (Cooling, W): 4900 W

High Energy Efficiency at CSPF: 

3-in-1  Anti-Bacterial Fillter

Color: White

2 Air Conditioner Window Type, 1 Unit

Inverter 2hp, Branded

Installation Fee for 1 unit @ 8000

labor; 10 years on compressor

Branded

1 year warranty on parts and

Height (cm): Indoor Unit: 29.9;

Outdoor Unit: 54.8

Width (cm): Indoor Unit: 88.9;

Outdoor Unit: 72

length (cm): Indoor Unit: 21.5;

Outdoor Unit: 26

plus, dehumidifier, quiet mode,

R32 refrigerant

Tri-Care Filter

Durafin Technology, triple protector

Inverter 2hp Branded

Wind- Free Cooling Mode

Digital Inverter Boost

1 year warranty on parts and

Refrigerant (Type): R32

Branded

Package Dimension (WxHxD,mm*mm

*mm 739x505x890 mm

Gross Weight: 60kg.

1 Air Conditioner Split Type, 2 Unit

Item ITEMS & DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
No.

BAC Chairman

JOSE ANGELO S. KARAGDAG

COMPANY NAME

ADDRESS

TEL. NO./FAX No.                                                             TIN. 

DPWH - Cam. Sur 1st D.E.O. DPWH-RO5-13.5-451.5-

2024-07-036

July 31, 2024

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Administrative Section            

TERMS and CONDITIONS :
1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.
2. Delivery period within ________________ upon receipt of the approved  funded            
Purchase Order (P.O)
3. Warranty shall be for a mininum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one 
year for Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.
4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.
5. G-EPS Registration Certificate shall be attached upon submission of the    quotation.
6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product, if 
applicable.

Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your
quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M. of August 8, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith, to the
BAC Secretariat for Goods, DPWH - Cam. Sur 1st - DEO, Baras, Canaman, Camarines. Sur.

TERMS and CONDITIONS :
1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.
2. Delivery/Service period within 45 calendar days upon receipt of the approved  funded 
Purchase Order (P.O). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69  of  the  Revised 
IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.
3. Warranty shall be for a mininum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year 
for Equipment; 3 years I.T. equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.
4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.
5. 

shall be attached upon 
submission of the quotation.
6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product.
7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.
8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P821,900.00.

Page 1 of 3



backrest, gaslift swivel metal type  

5 Chair, Clerical, Durable 32 Unit

Mid- back with tilting and reclining 

Furniture and Fixtures

Branded

With Storage Cabinet

Color : Any Color

Energy Saving

Stainless steel water tank

3 water options

Double sealed door

4 Water Dispenser,Hot/Warm/Cold 1 Unit

Top load

adjustable, Heavy Duty

3 Electric Fan, Stand Type Branded 2 Unit

Banana Blade, Stand Type

compressor

labor; 5 years warranty on 

10 Table Computer, 3 Sitters 1 Unit

Material : Wood,  No drawer

9 Table, Clerical 1 Unit

Dimension 45" L x 20" W x 29.5" H 

(mm)

1 Center drawer

Dimension: 750H x 1,200W x 600 

8 Table, Clerical, Steel 5 Unit

Dimension L x W x H (m)

1.6m x .76m x .76m

3 Side drawer both side

with hidden compartment

7 Table, Sr. Executive 1 Unit

1 Center drawer

color black

base with arm rest and mesh 

finish

High back with tilting and reclining 

backrest, gaslift swivel metal type  

6 Chair, Sr. Executive, Durable 13 Unit

base  with arm rest and mesh

finish

color black

5 adjustable shelves

Framing thickness: 35mm

13 Shelf, Shelving Rack Steel 6 Unit

Dimension: 76" L x 15" W x 17" H

Mateial: Wood

12 Cabinet, Wall Mounted 1 Unit 

With colunm separator

Material: Wood

Dimension: 91" L x 22" W x 48" H

Color Brown

Rectangular with 1 drawer each

and printer shelves

11 Table Computer, 3 Sitters 1 Unit

Workstation

Material: Wood

Dimension: 112" L x 22" W x 48" H

Color Brown

Workstation

Rectangular with 2 drawers each

and printer shelves

Page 2 of 3



Brand and Model : Warranty :

Delivery Period : Price Validity :

Tel No.: (054) 881-1469

c/o Maria Lucia R. Requejo

/jvb email: dpwh_camsur1st@yahoo.com

Dimension: 180cm H x 120cm W x

40cm

Layer thickness: 50mm

Color: brown coated finish

and leg locks

Light weight alloy with leveler

Adjustable, 2-3 kg., Max height 60"

15 Tripod 1 Unit

Equipment Accessories

14 Cabinet, Filing, Steel 2 Unit

4 Drawers, Plain

Color Gray

Printed Name / Signature / Date

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / E-mail Address

TOTAL P

Supply and Delivery of Office Equipment and  Furniture & Fixtures  for use in Various Sections for 3rd  Quarter CY 2024 of DPWH CS 1st, 

DEO.

(Total amount in 

Words)

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices note
above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms
and Conditions specified by DPWH.

Page 3 of 3


